Date

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Venue

Nottingham SRC
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park

Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham
Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham
Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham

Hull
Hull
Hull
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Surrey
Middlesex

squash

The English Junior Championships

Boys Under 15
Roll of Honour

Winner

Richie Fallows (Essex)
George Parker (Leics)
Patrick Rooney (Mers)
Charlie Lee (Surrey)
Curtis Malik (Sussex)
Jared Carter (Hants)
Jared Carter (Hants)
Sam Todd (Yorks)
Oliver Green (Essex)
Jonah Bryant (Sussex)
Jonah Bryant (Sussex)
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Ismail Khalil (Warks)
George Griffiths (Hants)

Runner-up

Hamish Falconer (Lincs)
Adam Turner (Derbs)
James Peach (Yorks)

Kyle Finch (Hants)
Tom Walsh (Sussex)
Oscar Beach (Lancs)

Benjamin Sockett (Yorks)

Ben Smith (Lincs)
Hassan Khalil (Warks)

Abd-Allah Eissa (Warks)
Yusuf Sheikh (Essex)

- Not Held -
- Not Held -

George Griffiths (Hants)

Gabriel Chak (Surrey)

Score

7-11, 11-8, 11-8, 11-7
11-6, 11-7, 12-10
10-12, 11-6, 9-11, 11-7, 12-10
11-3, 4-11, 11-7, 11-6
11-7,11-8, 11-5
11-9,11-4,11-4
11-5, 11-5, 11-7
7-11, 11-4, 11-4, 11-2
3-11, 11-6, 7-11, 11-3, 11-9
12-10, 11-9, 11-5
3-11, 11-911-9, 7-11, 11-6
- Not Held -

- Not Held -

11-6, 11-3, 11-3
11-9, 11-8, 11-7



