

## The English Junior Championships Boys Under 15 Roll of Honour

Date	Venue	Winner	Runner-up	Score
2010	Nottingham SRC	Richie Fallows (Essex)	Hamish Falconer (Lincs)	7-11, 11-8, 11-8, 11-7
2011	Surrey Sports Park	George Parker (Leics)	Adam Turner (Derbs)	11-6, 11-7, 12-10
2012	Surrey Sports Park	Patrick Rooney (Mers)	James Peach (Yorks)	10-12, 11-6, 9-11, 11-7, 12-10
2013	Surrey Sports Park	Charlie Lee (Surrey)	Kyle Finch (Hants)	11-3, 4-11, 11-7, 11-6
2014	Surrey Sports Park	Curtis Malik (Sussex)	Tom Walsh (Sussex)	11-7, 11-8, 11-5
2015	Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham	Jared Carter (Hants)	Oscar Beach (Lancs)	11-9, 11-4, 11-4
2016	Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham	Jared Carter (Hants)	Benjamin Sockett (Yorks)	11-5, 11-5, 11-7
2017	Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham	Sam Todd (Yorks)	Ben Smith (Lincs)	7-11, 11-4, 11-4, 11-2
2018	Hull	Oliver Green (Essex)	Hassan Khalil (Warks)	3-11, 11-6, 7-11, 11-3, 11-9
2019	Hull	Jonah Bryant (Sussex)	Abd-Allah Eissa (Warks)	12-10, 11-9, 11-5
2020	Hull	Jonah Bryant (Sussex)	Yusuf Sheikh (Essex)	3-11, 11-9 11-9, 7-11, 11-6
2021	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2022	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2023	Surrey	Ismail Khalil (Warks)	George Griffiths (Hants)	11-6, 11-3, 11-3
2024	Middlesex	George Griffiths (Hants)	Gabriel Chak (Surrey)	11-9, 11-8, 11-7